Valley Stages

No Driver/Co-Driver
45 Rowan Quill/Ari Paterson

47 Brian Semmens/Daniel Parry

44 Daryl King/Darcy McClure-Wallace
49 Colin Sichlau/David McKenzie

72 Daniel Fynch*/Braeden Kendrick*
63 Shaun Carstairs*/Fletcher Carstairs*
77 Dale Linaker*/Craig Thomas*

61 Rick Thorpe/Greg Hilton

57 Michael Trucano/Heli Thaw

60 Ashley Smyth/Taylah Murphy

70 Owen Polanski/Andrew Roberts

46 Keith Lewis/Jack Lewis(J)

67 Geoffrey Hale/Jenny Pollock

71 Peter Sweeney/Simon Young

53 Andrew Myers/Chris Storer

74 Peter Garrioch*/Tess Rodda*

65 Roy Brock/Teana Brock

79 Corrie Godden*/Brodie Crisp*

75 Rob Sanderson/Chris Sanderson

73 Tim Reynolds*/Lachlan Reynolds*

Did Not Finish (DNF)
48 Brian Newton/Ryan Price
50 Paul Mahony/Amy Mahony*
51 Ben Marron/Matt Marshman*
52 Sean Gibson/Samantha Jelbart
54 Nathan Davis*/Rowan Woollard*
56 Steven Kaitler/Robert Wilson
58 Tim Stuchbery/Sam Berwick*
59 Alex Kovacevic/David McLean
62 Zac Newton*/Chandlah Hunt*
64 Ross Yendle/Stephen McKinnon
68 John Patterson*/Anthony Fleming*
69 Tim Smith*/Heath Lenne*
76 Tom Costa*/Sarah Laidlaw Grundy*
78 Ashley Joseph*/Matt Wain*

* Not eligible or not opting for Championship points

D/B
B/B
c/c
c/c
D/D
D/F
F/D
D/C
D/D
D/E
D/E
B/E
c/c
D/E
F/F
F/F
E/E
F/E
F/F
E/E

D/C
D/F
E/F
E/F
D/B
E/C
D/F
D/E
E/F
F/F
D/D
D/E
E/E
F/F

Summary VCRS EVENT
OUTRIGHT PLACING

HRA/CCC
WDCC/WDCC
WDCC/WDCC
CCRMIT/HRA
KCC/HRA
PAC/PAC
HRA/
CCRMIT/MUCC
NECC/NECC
CCC/HRA
HRA/HRA
HRA/HRA
HRA/HRA
MMSC/MMSC
HRA/HRA
CCRMIT/CCRMIT
HRA/HRA
SDCC/NCCA
HRA/HRA
NCCA/NCCA

cce/ccc
BLCC/BLCC
HRA/HRA
cce/ccc
PAC/NCCA
HRA/HRA
€cc/500CC
HRA/NCCA
ccc/wpcec
HRA/HRA
NCCA/NCCA
NCCA/NCCA
NECC/?
PCCV/HRA

Nissan 180SX

Nissan 200SX RV S12
Toyota Corolla
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV
Subaru GC8

Holden Commodore
Subaru RS Legacy
Subaru Impreza
Datsun Sunny
Honda Civic

Toyota Celica
Datsun 1600

VW Golf

Subaru WRX

Datsun 1600
Hyundai Excel
Nissan Stanza
Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel X3
Datsun 180B

Honda Civic
BMW e30 3128is
Mitsubishi Galant
Nissan 180SX
Holden Commodore
BMW E36

Ford Falcon

Fiat 131 Abarth
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Datsun 180B
Datsun 180B
Volvo 142

Ford Escort

Crew Class Spec
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Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

1:41:43
1:43:28
1:44:41
1:48:12
1:49:09
1:53:04
1:53:04
1:53:14
1:54:11
1:54:38
1:55:34
1:56:28
1:59:54
2:00:55
2:02:16
2:06:03
2:06:17
2:06:57
2:11:28
2:13:54

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

I
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O/R Class Grade Senior Junior
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23/09/2023

Place

1 1
2 1 1
1 1
1 2 2
2 2
3 3
3 1
2 4
1 5 4
1 6
3 7 5
4 2 1
2 3 6
4 8 7
4 2
3 3
5 1
4 4
5 5
5 2

Not Known

Not Known

Big Misfire

Power Steering
Fan Belt
Engine
Diff Failure
Not Known
Broken Axle
Not Known
Fuel Pump
Altrnator - Fell off
Would Not Start

Steering Issues

Results compiled on 25/09/2023 at 4:01 PM



Ballarat Supatilt VCRS STAGE TIMES and PENALTIES September 23, 2023
Valley Stages

SS1

SS5

T5A Service

SS6

Results

Driver/Co-Driver Taken Pen Taken Pen Pen Taken Pen O/R
44 Daryl King/Darcy McClure-Wallace 5.06 - 12.07 - 9.33 - 21.29 - 10.01 - - 4.43 - 11.58 - 9.40 - 20.04 1:44:41 3
45 Rowan Quill/Ari Paterson 4.45 - 12.02 - 9.31 - 19.55 - 10.18 - - 4.46 - 11.44 - 9.27 - 19.15 1:41:43 1
46 Keith Lewis/Jack Lewis(J) 4.53 - 12.25 - 15.04 2.20 22.48 - 10.47 - - 5.00 - 12.34 - 10.17 - 20.20 1:56:28 12
47 Brian Semmens/Daniel Parry 4.50 - 12.25 - 9.51 - 19.28 - 10.04 - - 4.52 - 12.18 - 9.49 - 19.51 1:43:28 2
48 Brian Newton/Ryan Price 4.48 - 12.10 - 15.11 - MC MC - 4.53 - 12.32 - - DNF
49 Colin Sichlau/David McKenzie 5.00 - 13.09 - 10.16 - 20.26 - 10.49 - - 5.03 - 12.57 - 10.06 - 20.26 1:48:12 4
50 Paul Mahony/Amy Mahony* 5.06 - 13.16 - 10.33 - 20.20 - 10.35 - - 5.04 - 12.58 - - DNF
51 Ben Marron/Matt Marshman* 5.16 - - - - - - - - - DNF
52 Sean Gibson/Samantha Jelbart 5.32 - 14.24 - 10.58 - 22.24 - 11.54 - - - - - DNF
53 Andrew Myers/Chris Storer 5.18 - 13.49 - 10.54 - 21.31 - 11.02 - - 5.15 - 13.31 - 11.49 - 29.07 2:02:16 15
54 Nathan Davis*/Rowan Woollard* 5.14 - 26.00 - 11.18 - 21.34 - 54.02 - - - - - DNF
56 Steven Kaitler/Robert Wilson 5.13 - 13.29 - 12.33 - 70.33 - - - - - - DNF
57 Michael Trucano/Heli Thaw 5.11 - 13.37 - 11.18 - 21.22 - 10.55 - - 5.22 - 13.17 - 10.40 - 22.29 1:54:11 9
58 Tim Stuchbery/Sam Berwick* 5.13 - 41.03 - DNF - - - - - - - DNF
59 Alex Kovacevic/David McLean 5.34 - 25.48 - 11.09 - 22.50 - 11.45 - - 5.22 - 14.11 - - DNF
60 Ashley Smyth/Taylah Murphy 5.14 - 13.36 - 10.39 - 21.21 - 11.16 - - 5.20 - 13.57 - 11.00 - 22.15 1:54:38 10
61 Rick Thorpe/Greg Hilton 5.12 - 13.25 - 10.30 - 21.21 - 10.53 - - 5.11 - 13.36 - 10.45 - 22.21 1:53:14 8
62 Zac Newton*/Chandlah Hunt* 5.18 - 26.04 - 10.27 - 52.56 - - - - - - DNF
63 Shaun Carstairs*/Fletcher Carstairs* 5.15 - 13.29 - 10.35 - 21.34 - 11.07 - - 5.15 - 13.20 - 10.57 - 21.32 1:53:04 = 6
64 Ross Yendle/Stephen McKinnon 5.00 - - - - - - - - - DNF
65 Roy Brock/Teana Brock 5.24 - 13.57 - 10.34 - 32.43 - 11.30 - - 5.17 - 13.38 - 10.54 - 22.20 2:06:17 17
67 Geoffrey Hale/Jenny Pollock 5.16 - 14.47 - 11.07 - 22.58 - 12.00 - - 5.28 - 14.08 - 10.57 - 23.13 1:59:54 13
68 John Patterson*/Anthony Fleming* 5.23 - 13.47 - 10.54 - 22.21 - 11.15 - - 5.11 - - - DNF
69 Tim Smith*/Heath Lenne* 5.20 - 13.51 - 10.33 - 21.48 - 11.10 - - 5.36 - - - DNF
70 Owen Polanski/Andrew Roberts 5.17 - 13.50 - 10.51 - 21.26 - 11.12 - - 5.18 - 14.00 - 11.09 - 22.31 1:55:34 11
71 Peter Sweeney/Simon Young 5.36 - 14.57 - 11.14 - 22.56 - 11.48 - - 5.42 - 14.39 - 11.16 - 22.47 2:00:55 14
72 Daniel Fynch*/Braeden Kendrick* 5.06 - 12.49 - 10.26 - 20.49 - 10.48 - - 5.00 - 13.07 - 10.18 - 20.46 1:49:09 5
73 Tim Reynolds*/Lachlan Reynolds* 5.28 - 15.24 - 11.41 - 32.03 - 12.22 - - 5.35 - 15.08 - 11.59 - 24.14 2:13:54 20
74 Peter Garrioch*/Tess Rodda* 5.54 - 15.06 - 11.31 - 23.51 - 12.00 - - 5.58 - 14.41 - 11.24 - 25.38 2:06:03 16
75 Rob Sanderson/Chris Sanderson 5.48 - 15.45 - 12.12 - 25.15 - 12.53 - - 6.04 - 15.47 - 12.06 - 25.38 2:11:28 19
76 Tom Costa*/Sarah Laidlaw Grundy* - - - - - - 6.01 - 16.16 - 12.46 - 25.33 DNF
77 Dale Linaker*/Craig Thomas* 5.22 - 13.36 - 10.42 - 22.05 - 10.57 - - 5.13 - 13.02 - 10.36 - 21.31 1:53:04 = 6
78 Ashley Joseph*/Matt Wain* 5.31 - 13.58 - 38.29 - - - - - - - DNF
79 Corrie Godden*/Brodie Crisp* 5.58 - 15.28 - 11.57 - 24.25 - 12.21 - - 5.58 - 14.42 - 11.43 - 24.25 2:06:57 18

Results compiled on 25/09/2023 at 4:01 PM



Ballarat Supatilt

Valley Stages

47
46

49
67

45
72
63
61
57
60
70
71
48
50
54
58
59
68
69

65
73
51
52
56
62
76

77
53
74
79
75
64
78

Driver/Co-Driver

Grade B Crews (Based on Driver Grade)

Brian Semmens/Daniel Parry B/B WDCC/WDCC
Keith Lewis/Jack Lewis(J) B/E HRA/HRA
Grade C Crews (Based on Driver Grade)

Daryl King/Darcy McClure-Wallace C/C  WDCC/wDCC
Colin Sichlau/David McKenzie C/C  CCRMIT/HRA
Geoffrey Hale/Jenny Pollock c/c HRA/HRA

Grade D Crews (Based on Driver Grade)

Rowan Quill/Ari Paterson D/B HRA/CCC
Daniel Fynch*/Braeden Kendrick* D/D  KCC/HRA
Shaun Carstairs*/Fletcher Carstairs* D/F  PAC/PAC
Rick Thorpe/Greg Hilton D/C  CCRMIT/MUCC
Michael Trucano/Heli Thaw D/D  NECC/NECC
Ashley Smyth/Taylah Murphy D/E  CCC/HRA
Owen Polanski/Andrew Roberts D/E  HRA/HRA
Peter Sweeney/Simon Young D/E MMSC/MMSC
Brian Newton/Ryan Price D/C  ccc/ccc
Paul Mahony/Amy Mahony* D/F BLCC/BLCC
Nathan Davis*/Rowan Woollard* D/B PAC/NCCA
Tim Stuchbery/Sam Berwick* D/F CCC/500CC
Alex Kovacevic/David McLean D/E HRA/NCCA
John Patterson*/Anthony Fleming* D/D  NCCA/NCCA
Tim Smith*/Heath Lenne* D/E NCCA/NCCA
Grade E Crews (Based on Driver Grade)

Roy Brock/Teana Brock E/E HRA/HRA
Tim Reynolds*/Lachlan Reynolds* E/E NCCA/NCCA
Ben Marron/Matt Marshman* E/F HRA/HRA
Sean Gibson/Samantha Jelbart E/F cce/ccc
Steven Kaitler/Robert Wilson E/C HRA/HRA
Zac Newton*/Chandlah Hunt* E/F ccc/wbcc
Tom Costa*/Sarah Laidlaw Grundy* E/E NECC/?
Grade F Crews (Based on Driver Grade)

Dale Linaker*/Craig Thomas* F/D HRA/
Andrew Myers/Chris Storer F/F HRA/HRA
Peter Garrioch*/Tess Rodda* F/F CCRMIT/CCRMIT
Corrie Godden*/Brodie Crisp* F/E SDCC/NCCA
Rob Sanderson/Chris Sanderson F/F HRA/HRA
Ross Yendle/Stephen McKinnon F/F HRA/HRA
Ashley Joseph*/Matt Wain* F/F PCCV/HRA

VCRS GRADE PLACING

Nissan 200SX RV $12
Datsun 1600

Toyota Corolla
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV
VW Golf

Nissan 180SX
Subaru GC8

Holden Commodore
Subaru Impreza
Datsun Sunny
Honda Civic

Toyota Celica
Subaru WRX

Honda Civic

BMW e30 3128is
Holden Commodore
Ford Falcon

Fiat 131 Abarth
Datsun 180B
Datsun 180B

Nissan Stanza
Datsun 180B
Mitsubishi Galant
Nissan 180SX
BMW E36

Toyota Corolla
Volvo 142

Subaru RS Legacy
Datsun 1600
Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel X3
Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Crew Class Spec
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Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen
Sen

Sen

Sen
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Total

1:43:28
1:56:28

1:44:41
1:48:12
1:59:54

1:41:43
1:49:09
1:53:04
1:53:14
1:54:11
1:54:38
1:55:34
2:00:55
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

2:06:17
2:13:54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:53:04
2:02:16
2:06:03
2:06:57
2:11:28
DNF
DNF

O/R Class Grade Senior Junior

17
20

15
16
18
19

September 23, 2023

Place

1 1
2 1
1

2 2
3 6
1

2

3

4

5

6

7 5
8 7
1

2

1

2

3

4

5

Results compiled on 25/09/2023at 4:01 PM



Ballarat Supatilt
Valley Stages

57

6
67
74
7

o

o

75
62

44
61
70
46
73
48
50
51
59
64
68
69
76
45

47
63
5.
6.
52
54
5
5
7

v W

0 0 o

4
7
77
71

N ©

Driver/Co-Driver
Class A Vehicles (Up to 1400cc)

Michael Trucano/Heli Thaw D/D
Class B Vehicles (Over 1400 to 1600cc)

Ashley Smyth/Taylah Murphy D/E
Geoffrey Hale/Jenny Pollock c/c
Peter Garrioch*/Tess Rodda* F/F
Corrie Godden*/Brodie Crisp* F/E
Rob Sanderson/Chris Sanderson F/F
Zac Newton*/Chandlah Hunt* E/F
Class C Vehicles (Over 1600 to 2000cc)
Daryl King/Darcy McClure-Wallace c/c
Rick Thorpe/Greg Hilton D/C
Owen Polanski/Andrew Roberts D/E
Keith Lewis/Jack Lewis(J) B/E
Tim Reynolds*/Lachlan Reynolds* E/E
Brian Newton/Ryan Price D/C
Paul Mahony/Amy Mahony* D/F
Ben Marron/Matt Marshman* E/F
Alex Kovacevic/David McLean D/E
Ross Yendle/Stephen McKinnon F/F
John Patterson*/Anthony Fleming* D/D
Tim Smith*/Heath Lenne* D/E
Tom Costa*/Sarah Laidlaw Grundy* E/E
Rowan Quill/Ari Paterson D/B
Class D Vehicles (Over 2000cc 2WD)
Brian Semmens/Daniel Parry B/B
Shaun Carstairs*/Fletcher Carstairs* D/F
Andrew Myers/Chris Storer F/F
Roy Brock/Teana Brock E/E
Sean Gibson/Samantha Jelbart E/F
Nathan Davis*/Rowan Woollard* D/B
Steven Kaitler/Robert Wilson E/C
Tim Stuchbery/Sam Berwick* D/F
Ashley Joseph*/Matt Wain* F/F
Class E Vehicles (Over 2000cc 4WD)
Colin Sichlau/David McKenzie c/c
Daniel Fynch*/Braeden Kendrick* D/D
Dale Linaker*/Craig Thomas* F/D
Peter Sweeney/Simon Young D/E

VCRS CLASS PLACING

NECC/NECC

CCC/HRA
HRA/HRA
CCRMIT/CCRMIT
SDCC/NCCA
HRA/HRA
ccc/wbcc

WDCC/WDCC
CCRMIT/MUCC
HRA/HRA
HRA/HRA
NCCA/NCCA
cce/ccc
BLCC/BLCC
HRA/HRA
HRA/NCCA
HRA/HRA
NCCA/NCCA
NCCA/NCCA
NECC/?
HRA/CCC

WDCC/WDCC
PAC/PAC
HRA/HRA
HRA/HRA
cce/ccc
PAC/NCCA
HRA/HRA
€Cc/500CC
PCCV/HRA

CCRMIT/HRA
KCC/HRA
HRA/
MMSC/MMSC

Datsun Sunny

Honda Civic

VW Golf
Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel X3

Toyota Corolla

Toyota Corolla
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Celica
Datsun 1600
Datsun 180B
Honda Civic
BMW e30 3128is
Mitsubishi Galant
Fiat 131 Abarth
Ford Escort
Datsun 180B
Datsun 180B
Volvo 142
Nissan 180SX

Nissan 200SX RV S12
Holden Commodore
Datsun 1600

Nissan Stanza
Nissan 180SX
Holden Commodore
BMW E36

Ford Falcon

Ford Escort

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV

Subaru GC8
Subaru RS Legacy
Subaru WRX

Crew Class Spec

m m = m 0o O

O m O O m O m O O m w O O O

m O m O m m m O ™

O m O o

O o0 oo oo o0 o0 o0 oo 0 W ™ @ W@ ® @

O U U U U U U U O

m m m m

Sen

Sen
Sen

Jun

Sen

Sen

Sen

Sen

Total

1:54:11

1:54:38
1:59:54
2:06:03
2:06:57
2:11:28
DNF

1:44:41
1:53:14
1:55:34
1:56:28
2:13:54
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
1:41:43

1:43:28
1:53:04
2:02:16
2:06:17
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:48:12
1:49:09
1:53:04
2:00:55

O/R Class Grade Senior Junior

10
13
16
18
19

11
12
20

15
17
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i B W N =
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September 23, 2023

Place

5 4
6

3 6
3

4

5

1

4 3
7

2 1
2

1

1 1
3

2

1

2 2
2

1

8 7

Results compiled on 25/09/2023 at 4:01 PM



Ballarat Supatilt VCRS JUNIOR and SENIOR CUP September 23, 2023
Valley Stages

Place

No Driver/Co-Driver Crew Class Spec O/R Class Grade Senior Junior
Junior Cup Navigators

46 Keith Lewis/Jack Lewis(J) B/E HRA/HRA Datsun 1600 B C Jun 1:56:28 12 4 2 1
Senior Cup

47 Brian Semmens/Daniel Parry B/B WDCC/WDCC Nissan 200SX RV S12 B D Sen 1:43:28 2 2 1 1

49 Colin Sichlau/David McKenzie c/C CCRMIT/HRA Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV C E Sen 1:48:12 4 1 2 2

61 Rick Thorpe/Greg Hilton D/C  CCRMIT/MUCC Subaru Impreza D C Sen 1:53:14 8 2 4 3

57 Michael Trucano/Heli Thaw D/D  NECC/NECC Datsun Sunny D A Sen 1:54:11 9 1 5 4

70 Owen Polanski/Andrew Roberts D/E HRA/HRA Toyota Celica D C Sen 1:55:34 11 3 7 5

67 Geoffrey Hale/Jenny Pollock c/C HRA/HRA VW Golf C B Sen 1:59:54 13 2 3 6

71 Peter Sweeney/Simon Young D/E MMSC/MMSC  Subaru WRX D E Sen 2:00:55 14 4 8 7

56 Steven Kaitler/Robert Wilson E/C HRA/HRA BMW E36 E D Sen DNF



Ballarat Supatilt VCRS Outright Stage Placings and Overall Outright Placings September 23, 2023
Valley Stages

SS1
SS1

SS2
O/R  SS2 O/R SS3

SS3 Ss4
O/R SS4 O/R

SS5 SS6
O/R SS6 O/R

SS7
O/R

SS8
ss8 O/R

SS9
SS9 O/R

Driver/Co-Driver SS5 SS7

44 Daryl King/Darcy McClure-Wallace =7 = 2 3 2 2 10 3 1 3 1 3 2 3 2 3 3 3
45 Rowan Quill/Ari Paterson 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
46 Keith Lewis/Jack Lewis(J) 4 4 |=4 5 28 22 18 20 5 19 |=5 18 5 15 5 13 4 12
47 Brian Semmens/Daniel Parry 3 3 |=4 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2
48 Brian Newton/Ryan Price 2 2 3 2 29 21 4 4

49 Colin Sichlau/David McKenzie =5 =5 7 7 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 5 4
50 Paul Mahony/Amy Mahony* =7 =7 8 8 |=8 6 3 6 4 5 8 5 7 5

51 Ben Marron/Matt Marshman* =17 =17

52 Sean Gibson/Samantha Jelbart 28 28 21 21 17 17 17 16 20 16

53 Andrew Myers/Chris Storer =20 =20 16 =15|=15 14 11 =12 11 11 |=12 11 12 11 18 12 21 15
54 Nathan Davis*/Rowan Woollard* =14 =14 29 28 |=21 29 |=12 24 26 26

56 Steven Kaitler/Robert Wilson =12 =12|=10 10] 27 19 28 28

57 Michael Trucano/Heli Thaw 10 10 14 12 |= 21 16 8 11 9 10 |=17 10 10 10 8 9 12 9
58 Tim Stuchbery/Sam Berwick* =12 =12 31 31

59 Alex Kovacevic/David McLean 29 29 28 =29 19 28 19 26 18 25 |=17 23 18 21

60 Ashley Smyth/Taylah Murphy =14 =14|=12 13 12 9 [=6 8 16 9 16 9 15 12 13 10 9 10
61 Rick Thorpe/Greg Hilton 11 11 9 9 7 7 ]1=6 7 8 7 =9 7 13 7 9 6 11 8
62 Zac Newton*/Chandlah Hunt* =20 =20 30 =29 6 27 27 27

63 Shaun Carstairs*/Fletcher Carstairs* 16 16 |= 10 11 11 8 |=12 9 12 8 =12 8 11 8 |=11 7 8 =6
64 Ross Yendle/Stephen McKinnon =5 =5

65 Roy Brock/Teana Brock 25 25 19 19 10 12 26 23 17 23 14 22 14 19 10 18 10 17
67 Geoffrey Hale/Jenny Pollock =17 =17 22 22 18 18 21 17 |= 21 17 19 16 17 14 |=11 14 15 13
68 John Patterson*/Anthony Fleming* 24 24 15 17 1= 15 15 16 15 15 15 |=9 15

69 Tim Smith*/Heath Lenne* 22 22 18 18 =8 11 14 =12 13 =13 21 14

70 Owen Polanski/Andrew Roberts 19 19 17 =15 14 13 9 10 14 12 15 12 16 13 14 11 13 11
71 Peter Sweeney/Simon Young 30 30 23 23 20 20 20 18 19 18 22 17 19 16 15 15 14 14
72 Daniel Fynch*/Braeden Kendrick* =7 =7 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 6 [=5 6 9 6 6 5 6 5
73 Tim Reynolds*/Lachlan Reynolds* 26 26 25 24 24 24 25 25 24 24 20 24 22 22 19 20 16 20
74 Peter Garrioch*/Tess Rodda* 32 32 24 25| 23 23 22 19 |=21 20 |=23 19 20 17 16 16 |=19 16
75 Rob Sanderson/Chris Sanderson 31 31 27 27| 26 26 24 22 25 22 26 21 23 20 20 19 |=19 19
76 Tom Costa*/Sarah Laidlaw Grundy* 25 24 21 18

77 Dale Linaker*/Craig Thomas* 23 23 |1=12 14 13 10 15 14 10 =13 11 13 8 9 7 8 7 =6
78 Ashley Joseph*/Matt Wain* 27 27| 20 20| 30 30

79 Corrie Godden*/Brodie Crisp* 33 33 26 26 25 25 23 21 23 21 |=23 20 21 18 17 17 17 18

Results compiled on 25/09/2023 at 4:01 PM



Ballarat Supatilt VCRS STAGE TIMES September 23,2023
Valley Stages

SS1 SS2 SS3 T3 sS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 SS9

No Driver/CoDriver Taken Taken Taken Taken Taken Taken Taken Taken Taken Taken

44 Daryl King/Darcy McClure-Wallace 5.06 12.07 9.33 30 21.29 10.01 4.43 11.58 9.40 20.04

45 Rowan Quill/Ari Paterson 4.45 12.02 9.31 30 19.55 10.18 4.46 11.44 9.27 19.15

46 Keith Lewis/Jack Lewis(J) 4.53 12.25 15.04 58 22.48 10.47 5.00 12.34 10.17 20.20

47 Brian Semmens/Daniel Parry 4,50 12.25 9.51 30 19.28 10.04 4.52 12.18 9.49 19.51

48 Brian Newton/Ryan Price 4.48 12.10 15.11 30 4.53 12.32

49 Colin Sichlau/David McKenzie 5.00 13.09 10.16 30 20.26 10.49 5.03 12.57 10.06 20.26

50 Paul Mahony/Amy Mahony* 5.06 13.16 10.33 30 20.20 10.35 5.04 12.58

51 Ben Marron/Matt Marshman* 5.16 30

52 Sean Gibson/Samantha Jelbart 5.32 14.24 10.58 30 22.24 11.54

53 Andrew Myers/Chris Storer 5.18 13.49 10.54 30 21.31 11.02 5.15 13.31 11.49 29.07

54 Nathan Davis*/Rowan Woollard* 5.14 26.00 11.18 30 21.34 54.02

56 Steven Kaitler/Robert Wilson 5.13 13.29 12.33 30 70.33

57 Michael Trucano/Heli Thaw 5.11 13.37 11.18 30 21.22 10.55 5.22 13.17 10.40 22.29

58 Tim Stuchbery/Sam Berwick* 5.13 41.03 DNF 30

59 Alex Kovacevic/David McLean 5.34 25.48 11.09 30 22.50 11.45 5.22 14.11

60 Ashley Smyth/Taylah Murphy 5.14 13.36 10.39 30 21.21 11.16 5.20 13.57 11.00 22.15

61 Rick Thorpe/Greg Hilton 5.12 13.25 10.30 30 21.21 10.53 5.11 13.36 10.45 22.21

62 Zac Newton*/Chandlah Hunt* 5.18 26.04 10.27 30 52.56

63 Shaun Carstairs*/Fletcher Carstairs* 5.15 13.29 10.35 30 21.34 11.07 5.15 13.20 10.57 21.32

64 Ross Yendle/Stephen McKinnon 5.00 30

65 Roy Brock/Teana Brock 5.24 13.57 10.34 30 32.43 11.30 5.17 13.38 10.54 22.20

67 Geoffrey Hale/Jenny Pollock 5.16 14.47 11.07 30 22.58 12.00 5.28 14.08 10.57 23.13

68 John Patterson*/Anthony Fleming* 5.23 13.47 10.54 30 22.21 11.15 5.11

69 Tim Smith*/Heath Lenne* 5.20 13.51 10.33 30 21.48 11.10 5.36

70 Owen Polanski/Andrew Roberts 5.17 13.50 10.51 30 21.26 11.12 5.18 14.00 11.09 22.31

71 Peter Sweeney/Simon Young 5.36 14.57 11.14 30 22.56 11.48 5.42 14.39 11.16 22.47

72 Daniel Fynch*/Braeden Kendrick* 5.06 12.49 10.26 30 20.49 10.48 5.00 13.07 10.18 20.46

73 Tim Reynolds*/Lachlan Reynolds* 5.28 15.24 11.41 30 32.03 12.22 5.35 15.08 11.59 24.14

74 Peter Garrioch*/Tess Rodda* 5.54 15.06 11.31 30 23.51 12.00 5.58 14.41 11.24 25.38

75 Rob Sanderson/Chris Sanderson 5.48 15.45 12.12 30 25.15 12.53 6.04 15.47 12.06 25.38

76 Tom Costa*/Sarah Laidlaw Grundy* 30 6.01 16.16 12.46 25.33

77 Dale Linaker*/Craig Thomas* 5.22 13.36 10.42 30 22.05 10.57 5.13 13.02 10.36 21.31

78 Ashley Joseph*/Matt Wain* 5.31 13.58 38.29 30

79 Corrie Godden*/Brodie Crisp* 5.58 15.28 11.57 30 24.25 12.21 5.58 14.42 11.43 24.25

Results compiled on 25/09/2023 at 4:01 PM



